
Barstow High School  
Boys Basketball 

2021-2022 
 

9/29/21 Aztec Pride! 

 
DATE    OPPONENT   VARSITY JR.VAR. FROSH PLACE 

     
Nov. 15 – Nov. 20 Riverside Prep Var. Tourn.  TBA  ----  ----  Away 

 
Tue. Nov. 30  Serrano   6:00  4:30  -----  Home 
 
Fri. Dec. 3  University Prep  6:30  -----  -----  Away 
 
Mon. Dec. 6   Excelsior   6:00  3:15  -----  Home 
 
Fri. Dec. 10  AAE    6:30  -----  -----  Home 
 
Mon. Dec. 13  Burroughs   6:00  4:30  -----  Away 
 
Dec. 16-18  Claremont   -----  TBD  TBD  Away 
     Fr/ JV tournament 
 
Dec. 27 – Dec. 31 Kiwanis Var. Tourn.  TBA  ----  -----  Away 
 
Tue. Jan. 4  Granite Hills    6:30  4:45  3:15  Home 
 
Thur. Jan. 6  Adelanto   6:30  4:45  3:15  Away 
 
Sat. Jan. 8  DSL/MRL Challenge TBD  -----  ------  Away               
 
Tue. Jan. 11  Victor Valley   6:30  4:45  3:15  Away 
  
Tue. Jan. 18  Silverado   6:30  4:45  3:15  Home 
 
Thur. Jan. 20  Granite Hills   6:30  4:45  3:15  Away 
 
Tue. Jan. 25  Adelanto   6:30  4:45  3:15  Home 
 
Thur. Jan. 27  Victor Valley   6:30  4:45  3:15  Home 

 
Thur. Feb. 3  Silverado   6:30  4:45  3:15  Away 
 
 
 


